DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE

CLASS: B.COM ( CORPORATE ACCOUNTI NG & LAW

NAME / ROLL NO.

H MANSHI  SARASWAT
2101042

ABHI JEET SHARVA
2206512

ABHI NAV GOYAL
2206513

ANAM KA SHARNMA
2206514

ANURADHA KUVARI
2206515

ANUSHKA VERVA
2206517

ANUSHKA YADAV
2206518

ARCHI KULSHRESTHA
2206519

ARYAN YADAV
2206520

AYUSH|
2206521

BHARDWAJ

GAURAV GAUTAM
2206523

GUNJAN BAGHEL
2206524

KAJAL KUVARI
2206525

KANHAI YA PANDEY
2206526

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

NF 2
214333

ANM 1
2210156

ANM 1
2210157

ANF 1
2210158

BCF 1
2210159

BCF 1
2210161

BCF 1
2210162

GNF 1
2210163

BCM 1
2210164

NF 1
2210165

ANM 1
2210167

BCF 1
2210168

SCF 1
180126

GNM 1
2210169

O~N~N OO0 HhOo1O1l U010 ONN OO0WW0W0 OO0 UINN OINN NON oNN oy N oulo

SGPA
.890 5.250
.538 5.778
.053 6.157
.299 8.908
.566 8.258
.344 7.615
.116 6.836
. 609 6.450
.428 6.365
.472 8.527
.229 6.372
.011 7.157
.914 8.935
. 250 8.308
.292 7.907
.395 8.250
.511 6.565
.959 6.334
.366 8.711
.631 6.822
.969 6.250
. 135 8.987
.446 7.736
.490 6.553
. 722 8.941
.479 7.286
.396 7.615
.202 8.053
.457 6.915
.500 7.334
. 712 7.889
.979 6.436
.282 5.990
.606 7.198
.946 5.865
. 365
.520 7.678
.033 7.729
.230 6.636
.222 8.093
.490 6.422
.261 6.032

RES.

P

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

WO

WO

C-
A-

C-
C-

[ocBN|

. 000 ACMB01
. 250 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 500 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

. 500 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 500 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

. 500 ACM501*
. 750 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 000 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 250 CLM502

C-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

oQ

C-
C-

C-
C-

. 750 ACM602
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM602
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM602
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM602
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM602
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACVB02
. 500 ACVb04

. 750 ACM602
. 750 ACV604

. 000 ACVB02
. 750 ACV604

. 250 ACMb02
. 000 ACVB04

. 250 ACMb02
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM602
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM602
. 000 ACVB04

. 500 ACM602
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM602
. 000 ACVB04

WO

C-
B-

C-
B-

C-
A-

0v

0v

0p

. 250 CLM601
. 750

. 500 CLM601
. 750

. 750 CLM601
. 500

. 750 CLM601
. 500

. 000 CLM501
. 000

. 500 CLM601
. 750

. 500 CLM601
. 750

. 250 CLM601
. 250

. 250 CLM601
. 250

. 750 CLM601
. 750

. 500 CLM501
. 000

. 750 CLM601
. 250

. 500 CLM601
. 500

. 500 CLM601
. 500

31-
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SESSI ON:  2024- 2025
SEM 6

A~ 6.750

A~ 8.250

B- 7.000

A~ 8.250

A 9.750

B 8.000

B 8.000

B 8.000

B 8.000

A~ 9.000

C 6.750

G 5.000

A~ 9.000

C 6.750



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE

CLASS: B.COM ( CORPORATE ACCOUNTI NG & LAW

NAME / ROLL NO.

KASHI SH
2206527

KASHI SH KAUSHAL
2206528

KHUSHI
2206530

SHI VHARE

KHUSHI
2206531

S| NGHAL

MANI SH SUVAN
2206532

MAYANK RAKESH JAI N

2206533

MOHI NI
2206534

SARASWAT

QIASVWANI
2206537

SI NGH

PRACHI
2206538

VERVA

PRI YA LODHI
2206539

PRI YANSHI
2206540

GAUTAM

RI TI KA GUPTA
2206541

Rl YA VERMVA
2206542

Rl YA YADAV
2206543

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SCF 1
2210170

SCF 1
2210171

BCF 1
180137

NF 1
2210173

SCM 1
2210174

ANM 1
2210175

NF 1
2210176

NF 1
180051

BCF 1
180151

BCF 1
2210178

GNF 1
200120

NF 1
2210179

BCF 1
2210180

BCF 1
2210181

ArBhO OO0 N0 UION ~NON OO AN OON OO0 OO ANN OO ONN G1OIO

SGPA
.491 6.770
.892 5.922
.230 5.303
. 702 8.619
.837 7.229
.063 6.480
.904 7.974
.816 5.386
. 740 5.396
.395 8.270
. 142 6.108
.480 6.021
.549 7.073
.022 4.672
.917 5.615
.847 8.145
.805 6.758
.292 6.667
.674 8.047
.587 6.143
. 657 5.959
.241 8.237
.250 6.429
.886 5.344
.414 8.119
.381 6.286
.928 5.167
.645 8.224
.490 8.350
.355 7.396
.270 7.941
.261 5.286
.125 6.125
.202 9.000
.620 8.472
.646 7.771
.174 8.829
.664 5.736
.490 5.459
.577 7.060
. 783 5.822
.521 4.563

RES.

P

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

C-
B-

(ON@)

C-
C-

B-
A-

ABS

C-
B-

C-
A-

C-
A-

0v

~N W

. 000 ACMB01
. 250 CLM502

. 000 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 000 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 250 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 500 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 250 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 250 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 250 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 250 CLM502

. 500 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 500 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

® o

B-
A-

® o

CONSOLI DATED CHART

C-
C-

C-
C-

~fe

C-
C-

C-
B-

~fe

. 250 ACM602
. 000 ACVB04

. 500 ACM602
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM602
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACVB02
. 750 ACV604

. 250 ACMb02
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM602
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM602
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACVB02
. 250 ACVb04

. 250 ACMb02
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM602
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM602
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM602
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACVB02
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACVB02
. 000 ACVB04

. 000 CLM501
. 250

. 750 CLM601
. 250

. 500 CLM601
. 750

. 250 CLM601
. 750

. 750 CLM601
. 250

. 750 CLM601
. 750

. 500 CLM601
. 250

. 250 CLM601
. 750

. 250 CLM601
. 500

. 500 CLM501
. 750

. 500 CLM501
. 750

. 750 CLM601
. 750

. 250 CLM601
. 000

. 000 CLM501
. 250
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SESSI ON:  2024- 2025

. 500

. 000

. 500

. 250

. 750

. 000

. 750

. 750

. 250

. 000

. 250

. 750

. 250

. 250

SEM 6



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE

CLASS: B.COM ( CORPORATE ACCOUNTI NG & LAW

NAME / ROLL NO.

ROHI NI SI NGH
2206544

SAURABH KARDAM
2206545

SEJAL SI NCH
2206546

SHATAKCHHI
2206547

GAUR

SH VANG GAUTAM
2206548

SHWETA PRAJAPATI
2206549

SUM T KUMAR
2206550

SWAPNI L M SHRA
2206551

SYED JAZ|I B UZZANVAN
2206552

TAMANNA
2206553

TAMANNA ANAND
2206554

TANU KUVARI
2206555

TANU SAVI TA
2206556

TANYA VERMA
2206557

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SCF 1
2210182

SCM 1
2210183

SCF 1
215925

NF 1
2210184

NF 1
2210185

BCF 1
2210186

SCM 1
2210187

GNF 1
2210188

GNM 1
2210189

BCF 1
2210190

SCF 1
180081

SCF 1
180082

BCF 1
180083

BCF 1
2210191

SGPA
.174 8.132
.555 7.150
.188 6.459
.875 8.994
.696 8.158
. 407 6.667
. 789 8.198
.424 6.543
. 907 5.605
.597 8.507
.490 7.843
.511 6.990
.827 7.290
.827 7.693
.303 7.240
. 760 9.152
.185 7.629
.875 7.532
.433 8.369
.055 6.750
. 740 5.959
.481 8.803
.914 6.393
.396 7.219
. 779 8.665
.370 7.008
.250 6.532
. 702 8.520
.924 7.136
.188 7.178
.010 7.198
.403 6.336
.230 6.261
.847 7.422
.653 7.265
.698 5.407
.183 7.027
.370 7.050
.417 5.928
. 779 8.527
.979 7.543
.573 7.448

RES.

P

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

B-
A-

WO

B-
A-

C-
A-

w o

0v

C-
A-

C-
C-

©

. 000 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 500 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 000 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

. 000 ACM601
. 500 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 250 CLM502

. 500 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 500 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 500 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 500 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

B-
A-

C-
B-

C-
A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

~fe

C-
C-

C-
B-

. 000 ACVB02
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACVB02
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM602
. 500 ACVb04

. 000 ACVB02
. 750 ACV604

. 000 ACVB02
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACVB02
. 250 ACVb04

. 250 ACMb02
. 750 ACV604

. 250 ACMb02
. 000 ACVB04

. 000 ACVB02
. 000 ACVB04

. 000 ACVB02
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM602
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM602
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM602
. 000 ACVB04

. 750 ACM602
. 500 ACVb04

C-
B-

WO

B-
B-

B-
B-

C-
A-

@ o

>0

C-
B-

C-
A-

. 000 CLM501
. 000

. 750 CLM601
. 250

. 750 CLM601
. 750

. 750 CLM601
. 750

. 000 CLM501
. 500

. 250 CLM601
. 250

. 500 CLM601
. 000

. 250 CLM601
. 500

. 500 CLM501
. 750

. 750 CLM601
. 250

. 250 CLM601
. 250

. 500 CLM601
. 000

. 000 CLM501
. 000

. 750 CLM601
. 500

31-
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SESSI ON: 2024- 2025
SEM 6

A- 9.000

B 8.750

C  6.750

A 8.250

A- 9.000

A- 9.000

C  7.250

B- 8.500

A 7.750

A- 9.000

B 8.000

A- 7.500

A 8.500

A- 9.000



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE

CLASS: B.COM ( CORPORATE ACCOUNTI NG & LAW
NAME / ROLL NO.

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

UJJAVWAL SI NGH BHADAURI A

2206559

UTSAV GOLA
2206560

VAI SHNAVI
2206561

VANDANA YADAV

2206562

VANSHI KA KUVARI

2206563

VI SHAKHA NATH

2206564

YATAN GULATI

2206567

VERVA

GNM 1
2210193

BCM 1
2210194

BCF 1
2210195

BCF 1
160248

SCF 1
2210196

SCF 1
2210197

GNM 1
2210200

OOON UINN O0~N 010N NOOO OO0 OoNN

SGPA
.924 8.632
.392 6.558
.136 5.813
. 722 7.704
. 348 6.529
.230 6.334
.337 8.981
.685 7.943
.511 8.209
.462 8.356
.414 7.679
.605 5.823
.962 8.665
.196 7.808
.792 7.771
.068 8.619
.392 5.950
.688 6.292
.616 8.270
. 794 6.415
.042 6.292

RES.

P

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

ABM502
ACM603

C-
B-

C-
C-

C-
A-

©

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 750 ACM601
. 500 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 000 ACMB01
. 500 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 000 CLM502

. 250 ACMB01
. 750 CLM502

. 750 ACM601
. 250 CLM502

. 500 ACM601
. 750 CLM502

C-
A-

C-
A-

C-
A-

oQ

ABS

. 250 ACM602
. 000 ACVB04

. 250 ACMb02
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM602
. 000 ACVB04

. 250 ACMb02
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM602
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM602
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM602
. 750 ACV604

WO

C-
B-

. 500 CLM601
. 500

. 000 CLM501
. 000

. 750 CLM601
. 250

. 750 CLM601
. 250

. 000 CLM501
. 250

. 750 CLM601
. 000

. 250 CLM601
. 750
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SESSI ON:  2024- 2025

A 7
A 8
A9
B 7
A 10
A9
ABS 6.

. 500

. 250

. 000

. 250

. 000

. 000

000

SEM 6



